Web Site
Domain Registration
Web Hosting

BLOG

FaceBook
FaceBook Ads

Twitter

LinkedIn

Google Plus
AMAZON

Inner Child Magazine
Wikipedia

Book Markers (25)
Brochures (25)
Posters (3)

Book Display Stand
Business Cards (100)
Galley Book Cover

Calendars

Coffee Mugs

Business Card Magnet
Business Card Holder
Key Chains (25)

T Shirts

Polo Shirts

Carry All Book Bags
Baseball Caps

Jackets

Interview Print
Interview Audio / Radio

Other Service Options

Custom

Custom

Author / Book Fan Page Linked
Target Marketing

Author / Book Account
Author Account

Author Account

Author Page

Feature Page

Web Based Author Biography

Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
(Front, Front/Back, Front w/ Author Picture)

Custom
Custom
Custom
Monogrammed
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom

Web Based Q & A
Radio 1 Hour (Recorded and Archived)

www.innerchildpress.com

“empowering the world with the Spirit of Word”

99.00 up
25.00
150.00

99.00

129.00
Market Sensitive

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00
199.00 annually
199.00

19.99 up
39.99 up
69.99
59.99
29.99
19.99

Market per Design

as low as 3.99 per
19.99 Dz
9.99 up
39.99 up
14.99 up
25.99 up
19.99 up
14.99 up
29.99 up

79.00
50.00 per hour



